F300 Series
MITSF300-064G / MITSF300-128G  /  MITSF300-256G  /  MITSF300-512G
      MYUNG INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES
Myung SSD
SATA-III F300 Series (6Gbps)
Jan / 2012
Rev. 0.1
Product Specification

 - Operating Temp :  0°C ~ 70°C
 - Non – operating Temp : - 45°C ~ 85°C
• Ordering Information
 - MITSF300-064G : SATA III  MLC 64GB
 - MITSF300-128G : SATA III  MLC 128GB
 - MITSF300-256G : SATA III  MLC 256GB
 - MITSF300-512G : SATA III  MLC 512GB
Since Myung's SSD is composed of semiconductor chips, it is resistive on a external shock
and does not produce any heat or noise. Since it does not have any moving parts, it is
designed to minimize total electricity consumption. It is strongly resistive on dusts and other
small particles. We are adopting latest technology of wear-leveling and which increased